February 2007   Rev 3 1/11
11
TS3702
Micropower dual CMOS voltage comparators
Features
■ Push-pull CMOS output (no external pull-up
resistor required)
■ Extremely low supply current: 9μA typ /

L 0.45 0.60 0.75 0.018 0.024 0.030
L1 1 0.039
Ordering information TS3702
10/11
5 Ordering information
6 Revision history
Table 5. Order codes
Part number
Temperature
range
Package Packaging Marking
TS3702CN
0°C, +70°C
DIP8 Tube TS3702CN
TS3702CD/CDT SO8 Tube or tape & reel 3702C
TS3702IN
-40°C, +125°C
DIP8 Tube TS3702IN
TS3702ID/IDT SO8 Tube or tape & reel 3702I
TS3702IPT TSSOP8 Tape & reel 3702I
TS3702MN
-55°C, +125°C
DIP8 Tube TS3702MN
TS3702MD/MDT SO8 Tube or tape & reel 3702M
TS3702MPT TSSOP8 Tape & reel 3702M
Date Revision Changes
2-Jan-2003 1 First release.
2-May-2005 2
PPAP references inserted in the datasheet, see Section 5: Ordering